I N T E R I O R  USL-T5DL2E
Slim Strip Light
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |   USL-T5DL2E Rev E 1903 1
OV E RV I E W
This T5 replacement fixture contains an integrated heat sink for
improved thermal conductivity. Multiple segments can be hooked
together (up to 200W) to create longer lengths using either a cable
or seamless connector.

-4°F – 50°F
-20°C – 50°C
50,000 HOURS
3000K, 4000K,
5000K, 6000K
80+ 105-110 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W)
LUMENS - FROSTED
(lm)
LUMENS - CLEAR
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W) DLC
USL-T5DL2E-600-7W 7 735 770 105-110 √
USL-T5DL2E-900-12W 12 1,260 1,320 105-110 √
USL-T5DL2E-1200-15W 15 1,575 1,650 105-110 √
USL-T5DL2E-1500-20W 20 2,100 2,200 105-110 √
USL-T5DL2E-1800-22W 22 2,310 2,420 105-110 N
USL-T5DL2E-2400-30W 30 3,150 3,300 105-110 N
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL L W H
USL-T5DL2E-600-7W
23.62 in